
LOT 38 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 2
784-961, 887-2039, 901-116,118
WD 1372-1378,

19 $ * LANDTRUST LLC
1468 SW MAIN BLVD # 105-1
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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0
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1372/1378 9/29/2018 WD Q I 01 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PENNY RATLIFF

19 $ * LANDTRUST LL

0901/0116 4/20/2000 WD Q I 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOCK'S

P RATLIFF
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SALE:2:2: MH IS STILL THERE

SALE:2:1: SALE OF MH WAS A SEPERATE TRANSACTION BU

SALE:1:1: LOT 38, UNIT II, WOODGATE VILLAGE

XFOB:1:1: EDGE MH

HX Base Yr

130 SW CAMEL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,034 78.5745 47.14 48,743 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 17,423

UOP 160 25 40 754

UOP 280 25 70 1,320

1,364 1,034 19,497

BAS= W14 S41 UOP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S25 E14 N48 UOP= E20 N10
W10 N8 W10 S18 $ N18$.
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14

41

25

14

48

18

UOP

10

16

10

16

UOP

20

10

10

8

10

18

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2 90.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


